
 

    Concord Reads … 
Coming  To  America 

 
The Concord Free Public Library will explore the theme of immigration during the month of March. The 
community reading program will include a variety of programs for all ages. The month long program will 
include book discussions, music, dance, movies, storytelling, food, and crafts. Programs are free and open to the 
public. No registration required (unless otherwise noted). For further information, please call the library at 
(978)318-3301. 
 
DATE    EVENT      TIME   AGES 
 
Saturday, March 1  Storytime: Everyone Bakes Bread:   10am   3& up 
           Food Stories from Around 
            The World 
     
Saturday, March 1  World Music: Performances from young  2pm            Families 
      local musicians 
 
Monday, March 3  Special K: Everyone Bakes Bread:   2pm   5&up 
           Food Stories from Around 
           The World  & Craft 
 
Tuesday, March 4  Adult Book Discussion: Immigration Theme  9:30-11am  Adult 
    Title: What Remains by Nicholas Delbanco 
 
Saturday, March 8  Matt Tavares, Children’s Book Illustrator.  2pm     Ages 8 & up 
    Slide presentation about the Statue of Liberty, 
    subject of his new book Lady Liberty. 
    Book Signing.  
 
Tuesday, March 11  Adult Book Discussion: Immigration Theme  9:30-11am  Adult 
    Title: Lucy by Jamaica Kincaid 
 
Tuesday, March 11  International Food Fair: Everyone Bakes Bread 3-5pm            Families 
    Snack on breads from around the world 
 
Wednesday, March 12 Looking up Ancestors on Ancestry.com  10am   Adult 
    Tour of Special Collections 
 
Thursday, March 13  Panel Discussion with Peggy Levitt ,   7pm   Adult 
    author of God Needs No Passport. 
 
Friday, March 14  Fowler Film Series: The Golden Door  7pm   Adult 
 



 
Saturday, March 15  Storytime: What a Wonderful World   10am   3& up 
    Children’s Tales From Around the World 
 
Monday, March 17  Special K: Let’s Play! Toys From Around  2pm   5&up 
           the World Stories and Craft 
 
Tuesday, March 18  Adult Book Discussion: Immigration Theme  9:30-11am  Adult 
    Title: Tortilla Curtain by T. Coraghessian Boyle 
 
Tuesday, March 18  4th/ 5th Grade Book Discussion Group  7pm            10 & up 
    Title: Bridge to America 
 
Thursday, March 20                Middle School Book Discussion                                5pm                           12 & up 
                                                 Title: The King of Mulberry Street 
 
Friday, March 21  Friday Flicks: This is America Charlie Brown 2pm   6 & up 
 
Tuesday, March 25  Adult Book Discussion: Immigration Theme  9:30-11am  Adult 
    Title: A Free Life by Ha Jin 
 
Tuesday, March 25  What’s In A Name: Family Craft   3-5          Families  
    Scrapbook your family tree,  
    Discover the meaning of your name,  
    Write your name in different alphabets,  
    & more. 
 
Wednesday, March 26 Storyteller Len Cabral     7pm   6 & up  
 
Friday, March 28  Fowler Film Series: The White Balloon  7pm   Adult 
 
Saturday, March 29  World Dance: Performances from young  2pm            Families 
        local dancers including 
      Irish Step Dancing 
 
Sunday, March 30                  Author Talk:  Ha Jin and His New Book                   5pm                               Adult 

“A Free Life” followed by a reception 
(Free Admission – Reservation Required –  
Call 978-318-3301) 

      


